
1800 328 200 | mssdatasolutions.com.au

In support of our policy of continuous product improvement we reserve the right to change materials and specifications without notice. Drawings, where shown, may not be to scale. Dimensions 
are metric and size maybe approximate. Where possible data sheets including MSDS are made available on our website and apps. All products should be installed and used in accordance to 
manufacturer’s instruction provided. Warning: products may be subject of registered designs and patents. Refer to our website or apps for terms and conditions on warranty. 

DATASHEET

M
KT

03
3

Attenuators

PRODUCT INFORMATION
An optical attenuator is a device 
used to reduce the power level of an 
optical signal, either in free space or 
in an optical fibre.

MSS stock a range of singlemode 
attenuators to suit most common 
applications. MSS attenuators are 
available in SC, SCA and LC in 5dB 
10dB. Multimode attenuators are also 
available upon request.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

•	 High quality ferrules ensure reliable performance

•	 BI-directional use

•	 Environmentally stable and reliable

•	 Small size

Operating Wavelength 1310/1550nm

Attenuation Levels 5, 10dB

Operating Temperature -40° to +85°C

SPECIFICATIONS

•	 Build out style for easy use

•	 Available in SC, SCA and LC

•	 Available 5dB, 10dB

•	 Other types available on request

SC/SCA Attenuator Dimensions
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Part Number  Description  

ATT-SC-SM-5 SC Singlemode Male-Female Attenuator - 5dB

ATT-SC-SM-10 SC Singlemode Male-Female Attenuator - 10dB

ATT-SCA-SM-5 SCA Singlemode Male-Female Attenuator - 5dB

ATT-SCA-SM-10 SCA Singlemode Male-Female Attenuator - 10dB

ATT-LC-SM-5 LC Singlemode Male-Female Attenuator - 5dB

ATT-LC-SM-10 LC Singlemode Male-Female Attenuator - 10dB

ORDERING INFORMATION


